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Represented sectors

Consultant 
Manager 
Technicians 
Teachers 
Other

5
Tracks

IoT Enablers 
Smart Living 
Smart cities 
Smart factories 
Healthcare

86%
The content of the speakers

was very useful

Air transportation,
Automobile, Public,

Construction, Finance,
Food, Industrial

instruments, Medical, 
Publishing, Retail,
Services, Steel,

Telecommunication
and Other

Mechelen

Lamot Congress centre

Topics preferred by
our visitors

70 % 60 %

IoT Enablers Smart Cities Smart Living

40 %

top 3 Goals

Event Visitor Objectives

60% 40%

Networking Prospection

80%
... of the attenders came for more

 information about Internet of Things
vision and strategy.

How  did  everybody  hear
about  our  event?

Friend/ Colleague Social MediaMailing Campaigns

40% 35% 25%

Satisfaction of following aspects

80 %

80%

70%
78%

85%
74%

90%

Content

Location

Speakers

Help Staff

Internet Access

Overall satisfaction

Would   you   recommend   this
conference   to   others?

"Yes, it was very good size and
format to meet and discuss the
IoT developments with industry

players. The short sessions
keep the day very lively and

hold attention."

"Yes, great mix of
speakers and perfect

way to explore the
possibilities of IoT."

"Yes, it was a great location,
great content (also the

university speaker) and the
networking possibilities

were excellent!"

"Yes, global overview of
the Belgium landscape."

IoT convention
2017

50% 
20% 
10% 
5% 
15%

Company status

60% 40%&
Ambition Enable

#IoT

Knowledge Best practices Skills


